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Total:

Cheval

Keep And Go*
La Formidable*
Soundtrack
Kattoba*

Johan du Martza*
Igor van Joma*
John du Martza*
Innaba Miss*
Flavio

Diamante Ross
Ronin

Hot Story

Sir Express

Fast de la Fenette*
Espada

Go For Jet
Powerful PS
Hadrien du Vif
Hello Miss*
Guépard Jenilou
Idole de Bouere
Haliza de Romaz

Jenattoga*

27/06/2025 | 16:52

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par les gains sur la période

Détenteur couleurs

Laubscher Anne

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Bovay Myriam

Ecurie Turrettini
Ecurie Moon & Stars
Houser Julien

Ecurie Moon & Stars
Ecurie Diamond
Perrin Bernard
Nicolet Valérie
Woiton Petra

Johner Jean-Francois
Rother Christine
Laubscher Anne

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Krisi Barbara
Sonnbauer Stefan
Wyss Sandra

Ecurie Picora

Stall 1égo

Ecurie PJ

Ecurie Péreyre

Ecurie Turrettini

Points

10
50
25
37
31
32
45
29
30
24
23
20
16

16
12
12
11

81

Victoires
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Gains
période

14'240
8'000
7'567
6'528
5'621
5'467
4'025
3'878
2'163
1'960
1'953
1'862
1'540
1'120
1'092

952
847
686
665
392
378
364
196

71'496

% victoires
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